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Nom Prénom
FERRY Loic
PETITNICOLAS Pierre
NEU Anthony
DAUBANTON Ruddy
CARVALHO Fabien
LEONARD Thibaud
CLAUSS Herve
CARVALHO Alexandre
ROBERT Alexis
LAUMOND Herve
MACLER Ludovic
DARLET Anthony
NEIMER Florent
WAIRY William
FUCHS Fabien
‘COUVREUX Maxime
GARNIER Fabian
LIOTHAUD Nicolas
GENTEL Jonathan
NEU Mickael
FATIS Antoine
‘GERVAISE Gauthier
AUBERTIN Billy
COSTITCH Pierre Louis
PETITNICOLAS Guillaume
LUXEMBOURGER Mike
CHARRON Yann
DOVEZE Mathieu
ENGELDINGER Mathieu
SCHIRMER Jeremy

y Sy -

Club
Moto Club de Mothem
Moto Club Saint Dié des Vosges
Union Moto Bitchoise
Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club Auboué
M. Foyer rural de Faulx
Moto Club de Mothem
Moto Club Auboué
Moto Club Bergheim
Moto Club Saint Dié des Vosges
Union Moto Bitchoise
Moto Club Saint Mihiel
Moto Club de la Valtoline Verdun
Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club de Rixheim
Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club de la Valtoline Verdun
Moselle Moto Club
Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club des Corbeaux
Moto Club Tout terrain Thionville
Moto Club de Mazel
Moto Club des Corbeaux
Moto Club de la Valtoline Verdun
Moto Club Saint Dié des Vosges
Moselle Moto Club
Moto Club de la Zom
Stanislas Moto Club
Moto Club de la Zom

MOTO VERTE HAUTES-VOSGES ENDURO

Points
841
643
594
484
421
355
278
250
238
234
225
223
212
209
190
178
155
146
127
124
116
113
105
101

75
75
57
51
47
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M10

M11 M12 M13
25 0 16
15 0 22
13 0 18
10 0 20
16 0 12
14 0 13
12 0 10
5 0 7
2 0 25
7 0 9
0 0 0
0 0 15
0 0 0
1 0 8
20 0 0
8 0 14
0 0 5
9 0 4
4 0 3
0 0 0
18 0 0
0 0 0
0 (U]
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 6
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Section Moto la Bressaude

PERRIN Julien

FIETIER Vincent

31

Moto Club Riedseliz
Moto Club de Mothem

Moto Club les Crampons D'Osenbach

321

BILGER Christophe

VOGT Laurent

SCHUMMER Nicolas

40
38
36

Moto Club Leyviller
Moto Club Saint Mihiel
Moto Club Spinalien

SANZEY Damien

MENIGOZ Jean-Michel

432
104

175
548

400
504

91

37

Moto Club Spinalien

PERROT Ludovic

M. Foyer rural de Faulx
Moto Club Spinalien

BECKER Florent
LAMBRICHTS Kilian

Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club Evasion 55

Union Motocyclisme Bitchoise - Section Elsass

REINBOLT Jeremy

4“1

29
20

AKERMAN Steve
KAUDERER Yann

478
444

8

9

17
15
10

Moto Club Leyviller
Moto Club de Mothem
Moselle Moto Club

Moto Club Spinalien

DIAS Cedric
SCHWARZWAELDER Loic

673

DANLION Cyril

THIRIAT Romain

61

47

Moto Club Bergheim
Moto Club Riedseltz

Moto Club de la Valtoline Verdun

ROBERT Alexis

ARBOGAST Vincent

48 887

49

HUTIN Aurelien
KELLER Emmanuel

COURTOIS Anthony

108
256
3n
154

Moto Club de Vieil Armand

51

Moto Club Spinalien
Moto Club Tout terrain Thionville

HENRIOT Vivian

54 364 KRICK SINICCO Nicolas

52
53

Moto Club Evasion 55

Schweyen MX
Moto Club Stainois
Moto Club de Mazel

MAURER Amaud
ORTOLANI Thomas

422
427

55
56

Moselle Moto Club
Moto Club de la Zom

Union Motocyclisme Bitchoise - Section Elsass

FELT Lambert
STARK Amaud
POMMIER Ludovic

55
74

]

WEREY Claude

21

ST MIHIEL M1 M2 M3 / CERNAY M4 M5 M6 / BITCHE M7 M8 M9 / BOURG BRUCHE M10 M11 M12 / MIDREVAUX M13 M14 M15 /HOMBOURG BUDANGE M16 M17 M18

STEINBOURG M19 M20 M21/COMMERCY M22 M23 M24 / EPINAL M25 M26 M27 / SCHWEYEN M28 M29 M30 / M31 M32 MOTHERN / M33 M34 M35 RIEDSELT2

ST MIHIEL (nocturne) M36 M37 M38 / PB POINTS BONUS CHAMPIONNAT DE France/ VERDUN M39 M40 M41



